
 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY 
COMMITTEE MEETING #1  
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 14 | 9 - 11 AM 
 

Meeting Objectives 
 Introduce the Ka‘ahumanu Ave Community Corridor project  
 Describe the role of the Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) 
 Review early f indings from focus groups and existing conditions analysis  
 Discuss key destinations, barriers, and opportunities for the corridor 
 Identify opportunities to broaden the reach of engagement activities   

Meeting Agenda 
15 min Welcome and Introductions  

 Welcome and opening (Pam Eaton, County Project Lead) 
 Roll call of Technical Advisory Committee members and staff (Pam Eaton) 
 Review project background and need, introduce County of Maui Project 

Management Team (Pam Eaton) 
 Review meeting goals, agenda, and role of the TAC (Pam Eaton) 

Key Questions: Is the TAC’s role clear? Do you have questions about expectations?  

15 min Project Overview and Update on Current Work  
 Introduce consultant team, key tasks, and project schedule (Jennifer Wieland, 

Nelson\Nygaard) 
 Share summary of work underway and themes from community focus groups 

(Julia Reed, Nelson\Nygaard) 

Key Questions: What questions do you have about the work underway? Do the 
themes from the focus groups ring true with you?  

60 min Review Preliminary Existing Conditions Findings  
 Provide brief overview materials and small groups (Jennifer Wieland; 10 min) 
 Work in small groups to review and discuss preliminary findings (All; 30 min) 

◊ Introduce yourself and share why you are excited to participate in the TAC  
◊ Review the existing conditions information and discuss initial impressions  
◊ Identify destinations, barriers, and opportunities—for specific areas, for 

improvements, and for collaboration—within the study area  
 Report out on small group take-aways and key opportunities (All; 20 min) 

Key Questions: How does the analysis presented match what you experience along 
the corridor? What information do you have available to share with the project team? 



 

20 min Community Engagement Activities   
 Review engagement activities for October and November outreach (Jennifer 

Wieland) 
 Discuss opportunities for TAC members to promote activities (All) 

Key Questions: How can you help to spread the word about the project and the ways 
people can provide input? 

10 min Near-Term Actions and Next Steps  
 Identify additional information needs and follow-up items (All) 
 Share next steps, including timing and agenda topics for TAC Meeting #2 

(Jennifer Wieland) 

Key Questions: What additional information do you need as this project moves 
forward? What outstanding questions do you have about today’s agenda topics? 
 

Technical Advisory Committee Members 
Name Title / Affiliation Email Address 

John Smith County Public Works John.smith@co.maui.hi.us 
Dave Taylor County CIP Coordinator Dave.Taylor@mauicounty.gov 
Eva Blumenstein County Water Supply Eva.Blumenstein@mauicounty.gov 
Paul Critchlow County Planning Zoning Paul.Critchlow@mauicounty.gov 
Michael DuPont County Dept of Transportation michael.dupont@co.maui.hi.us 
Karla Peters County Parks & Recreation Karla.peters@co.maui.hi.us 
Erin Wade County Administration erin.wade@co.maui.hi.us 
Deborah Stone-
Walls 

County Commission on Persons with 
Disabilities 

Deborah.Stone-
Walls@co.maui.hi.us    

Ken Tatsuguchi HDOT Ken.Tatsuguchi@hawaii.gov 
Duane Kim HDOT – Harbors District Maui Duane.ss.kim@hawaii.gov 
Chris Kinimaka DAGS chris.kinimaka@hawaii.gov 
Dean Minakami HHFDC dean.minakami@hawaii.gov 
Ruby Edwards State Office of Planning ruby.m.edwards@hawaii.gov 
Gwen Hiraga Maui Redevelopment Agency ghiraga@munekiyohiraga.com 
Lauren Loor HEAL lauren@hiphi.org 
Pam Tumpap Maui Chamber of Commerce pamela@mauichamber.com 

David Tamanaha UH-Maui College davidt@hawaii.edu 
Randy Endo A&B rendo@abhi.com 
Tam Hawley Maui Mall Marketing@mauimallvillage.com 
Ed Krampitz Queen Ka‘ahumanu Center EKrampitz@qkcmanagement.com 

mailto:pamela@mauichamber.com


 

Name Title / Affiliation Email Address 
Keoni Wilhelm Baldwin High School keoni.wilhelm@k12.hi.us 
Jamie Yap Maui High School jamie.yap@k12.hi.us 
Kristin Holmes  Wailuku Community Association kristin@swaninteriorsmaui.com 
Frank DeRego Native Hawaiian Chamber of Commerce frank@medb.org 
Jason Economou Realtors Association of Maui jason@ramaui.com 
Grant Chun Hale Mahaolu GChun@halemahaolu.org 
Wes Lo Hale Makua wesl@halemakua.org 
Harmony Hallas Boys and Girls Club harmonyh@bgcmaui.org 
Mike Morris YMCA mike@mauiymca.org 
Carolyn Wright Maui Academy of Performing Arts  carolyn@mauiacademy.org 
Saman Dias Maui Bicycling League maui@hbl.org 
Dave Ward Frampton & Ward and Hawaiian Canoe 

Club  
dave@fwmaui.com 

Jim Doran  Owner of Ceramic Tile Plus jdoran3@eydesignmaui.com 
Kwanza Woodson Maui Rotary Club woodsonkwanza@gmail.com 

 

Project Management Team and Consultant Team 

Name Title / Affiliation  
Pam Eaton County Planning (Project Manager) Pam.eaton@co.maui.hi.us 
Michele McLean County Planning Michele.mclean@co.maui.hi.us 
Linda Munsell County Housing & Human Concerns Linda.munsell@co.maui.hi.us 
Phillip Anderson County Housing & Human Concerns Phillip.anderson@co.maui.hi.us 
Marc Takamori County Dept of Transportation Marc.takamori@co.maui.hi.us 
David Yamashita County Parks & Recreation David.yamashita@co.maui.hi.us 
Nolly Yagin County Public Works Nolly.yagin@co.maui.hi.us 
Kurt Watanabe County Public Works Kurt.watanabe@co.maui.hi.us 
Lauren Armstrong Maui MPO Lauren@mauimpo.org 
Robin Shishido HDOT Robin.k.shishido@hawaii.gov 
Jennifer Wieland Nelson\Nygaard Project Manager jwieland@nelsonnygaard.com 
Julia Reed Nelson\Nygaard Deputy Project 

Manager 
jreed@nelsonnygaard.com 

Rogelio Pardo Nelson\Nygaard Lead Planner rpardo@nelsonnygaard.com 
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